Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
COFLEX CA
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Conceived to subdivide large tile bays, COFLEX CA movement
joints in co-extruded synthetic resin are composed of rigid,
perforated anchoring flanges and a durable, soft upper
surface which is resistant to mildew, bacteria, weathering,

Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
coflex >> CA Co-extruded Synthetic Resinil + Resinflex
Item H mm Finish
CA60P11270 6 P11 - Pure White
CA80P11270 8 P11 - Pure White
CA100P11270 10 P11 - Pure White
CA125P11270 12,5 P11 - Pure White
CA60P23270 6 P23 - Cement Grey
CA80P23270 8 P23 - Cement Grey
CA100P23270 10 P23 - Cement Grey
CA125P23270 12,5 P23 - Cement Grey
CA150P23270 15 P23 - Cement Grey
CA200P23270 20 P23 - Cement Grey
CA60P32270 6 P32 - Dark Beige
CA80P32270 8 P32 - Dark Beige
CA100P32270 10 P32 - Dark Beige
CA125P32270 12,5 P32 - Dark Beige
CA60P51270 6 P51 - Black
CA80P51270 8 P51 - Black
CA100P51270 10 P51 - Black
CA125P51270 12,5 P51 - Black
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the profile based on the loads and expansions to which it will be subjected, define the height of the profile
corresponding to the thickness of the covering to be laid, paying absolute attention that the profile must not exceed
the edge of the covering but be positioned 0.5 ÷ 1 mm lower;